Seneca East Tiger Classic
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
August 28, 2021

HS Girls White Div.
Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1515 Hope Oelkrug Liberty Center 12 18:49.88  6:04/M
2 2 1073 Madeleine Finton Columbia 12 19:07.20  6:09/M
3 3 2760 Joanna Kelley Ottawa Hills 10 19:18.22  6:13/M
4 4 1695 Michaela McGill Mount Gilead 12 19:34.02  6:18/M
5 5 2702  Macie Miller Old Fort 10 19:34.35  6:18/M
6 6 1512 MaKayla Meller Liberty Center 10 19:48.80 6:23/M
7 7 2972 Lilly Schiefer Seneca East 10 19:55.78  6:25/M
8 8 1513 Gracie Miller Liberty Center 10 20:00.22  6:26/M
9 9 2942 Pyper Gibson Rittman 11 20:04.99 6:28/M

10 10 3327 Olivia Vogelpohl Woodmore 11 20:13.24 6:31/M
11 11 2788 Emily Gillson Patrick Henry 10 20:21.80 6:33/M
12 12 2941 Merrick Gibson Rittman 9 20:24.25  6:34/M
13 13 2792 Madison Prigge Patrick Henry 11 20:28.83  6:36/M
14 14 2768 Elanora Smith Ottawa Hills 11 20:30.63  6:36/M
15 15 1318 Emelia Simmons Gibsonburg 11 20:45.30 6:41/M
16 16 1511 Cassie Elieff Liberty Center 11 20:47.86  6:42/M
17 17 3316 Caydie Buchanan Woodmore 10 20:54.94  6:44/M
18 (<5) 1195 Jenna Ramsey Emmanuel Christian 11 21:17.69  6:51/M
19 18 2570 Reese Landis New London 10 21:18.92  6:52/M
20 19 3321 Emma Hammer Woodmore 10 21:20.98 6:52/M
21 20 1527 Catlyn Kauffman Loudonville 12 21:22.21  6:53/M
22 21 1312 Brianna Montgomery Gibsonburg 11 21:27.32  6:54/M
23 (<5) 1541 Meagan Them Mans. Christian 9 21:31.46  6:56/M
24 22 2962 Amelia Boes Seneca East 12 21:31.97 6:56/M
25 23 1519 Mallory Stark Liberty Center 11 21:39.80 6:58/M
26 24 1514  Kristine Minnich Liberty Center 10 21:49.60 7:02/M
27 25 1354  Alivia Roerdink Hopewell-Loudon 11 21:54.14  7:03/M
28 (<5) 2606 Caitlin Schwartz No. Baltimore 12 21:56.46  7:04/M
29 (<5) 1149 Maria Maringer Danbury 10 22:00.64  7:05/M
30 26 2705 Elizabeth Straub Old Fort 11 22:13.58  7:09/M
31 27 3189 Madelyn McCall St. Paul 12 22:17.40 7:10/M
32 28 3188 Megan Lesch St. Paul 10 22:26.53  7:13/M
33 29 1510 Reagan Dulle Liberty Center 11 22:26.76  7:13/M
34 30 1529 Tess Shultz Loudonville 9 22:26.81  7:13/M
35 31 2706 Hannah Tackett Old Fort 10 22:26.88  7:14/M
36 32 2944  Caroline Kennel Rittman 11 22:39.41  7:18/M
37 33 1532 Lainie Vermilya Loudonville 11 22:43.76  7:19/M
38 34 2793 Olivia Rettig Patrick Henry 9 22:50.05 7:21/M
39 35 1689 Ava Baker Mount Gilead 9 22:52.30 7:22/M
40 36 1313 Mary Myerholtz Gibsonburg 9 22:52.62  7:22IM
41 37 1555 Emily Reisinger Mapleton 10 22:53.54  7:22IM
42 38 3315 Jordan Beam Woodmore 11 22:59.41  7:24/M
43 39 1697 Haley Pfeifer Mount Gilead 9 23:.01.74  7:25/M
44 40 1072 Riley Egli Columbia 10 23:05.98  7:26/M
45 41 2696 Rayanne Benner Old Fort 10 23:.07.12  7:26/M
46 42 2568  Jill Joppeck New London 12 23:09.45  7:27/M
47 (<5H) 1670 Elena Zamora Mohawk 11 23:14.45  7:29/M
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Race Date
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Seneca East Tiger Classic
Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls White Div.

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
48 43 3181 Adelle Dowdell
49 44 1552  Faith Lowery
50 45 3322 Madi Hammer
51 46 1696 Tatum Neal
52 a7 2697 Cameran Cleveland
53 (>7) 1516 Ashley Rall
54 48 1699 Kimberly Staley
55 49 2790 Lexi Holloway
56 (<5) 1194 Vivian Eckloff
57 50 1075 Rachel Washburn
58 51 1551 Valerie Klimkewicz
59 52 1351 Abby Oswalt
60 53 2565 Clara Good
61 54 1346 Macy Breidenbach
62 55 3193 Dana Sumpter
63 56 1533 Kadee Vranekovic
64 57 1531 Allison Tournoux
65 58 2963 Mya Carrick
66 59 1348 lIzabella Frankart
67 (<5) 1148 Gabrielle Maringer
68 60 2946 Cadence Soucek
69 (<5) 1667 Addie Horner
70 61 1701 Karley Wallace
71 62 1679 Rachel Herner
72 63 1317 Ally Sentle
73 64 3185 Isabel Howerton
74 65 2695 Kristen Baker
75 66 3317 Kylie Cordy
76 67 1310 KaralLong
77 68 1530 Alexis Tournoux
78 69 2764 Ava Porter
79 70 2754  Anna Ellingson
80 71 1314 Sophia Paul
81 72 2564 Grace Crawshaw
82 73 3182 Sydney Endsley
83 74 1680 Stacey Legg
84 (<5) 2590 Isabelle Wood
85 75 2757 Ingrid Harmon
86 76 1306 Isabel Brink
87 77 3323 Lilian Runion
88 78 2789 Karlie Gubernath
89 79 2572 Isabelle Osterland
90 80 2964 Kennedy Cook
91 81 1070 Hana Bodo
92 82 2567 Alyssa Henry
93 83 3180 Isabella Cuturic
94 84 1360 Hanna Wyman
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Team

St. Paul
Mapleton
Woodmore
Mount Gilead

Old Fort

Liberty Center
Mount Gilead
Patrick Henry
Emmanuel Christian
Columbia
Mapleton
Hopewell-Loudon
New London
Hopewell-Loudon
St. Paul
Loudonville
Loudonville
Seneca East
Hopewell-Loudon
Danbury

Rittman

Mohawk

Mount Gilead
Monroeville
Gibsonburg

St. Paul

Old Fort
Woodmore
Gibsonburg
Loudonville
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Gibsonburg

New London

St. Paul
Monroeville

New Riegel
Ottawa Hills
Gibsonburg
Woodmore
Patrick Henry
New London
Seneca East
Columbia

New London

St. Paul
Hopewell-Loudon

Grade

9

10
10
11
11
12
9

10
9

10
9

11
9

12
12
11
10
9

11
12
11
9

11
12
11
10
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
12
11
12
11
11
12
9

9

12
9

10
10
12
11

Time
23:19.30
23:19.52
23:24.89
23:28.76
23:29.75
23:31.62
23:32.63
23:35.28
23:37.24
23:41.40
23:43.31
23:44.48
23:56.64
23:59.85
24:00.26
24:00.44
24:09.77
24:12.05
24:12.83
24:13.33
24:13.84
24:13.91
24:16.16
24:22.53
24:24.09
24:27.74
24:28.39
24:28.85
24:29.29
24:30.99
24:39.64
24:39.75
24:40.35
24:41.64
24:47.22
24:49.83
24:50.68
25:01.87
25:02.45
25:06.07
25:07.12
25:14.20
25:19.73
25:20.69
25:20.71
25:21.18
25:22.31
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Pace

7:30/M
7:30/M
7:32/IM
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:47IM
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/IM
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M




Race Date
August 28, 2021

Seneca East Tiger Classic
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

95 85 1355 Hannah Schreiner

96 86 2969 Alexis Margraf

97 87 2574  Emily White

98 88 1691 Madilyn Elson

99 (>7) 1698 Grace Shipman
100 89 2767 Molly Rybarczyk
101 (>7) 3192 Abbie Stine
102 90 2945  Elizabeth Mullins
103 91 2762 Zoe McCarthy
104 (>7) 1509 Kylie Diemer
105 (>7) 1309 Kalyn Johnson
106 92 1349 Emma Hintze
107 (7 3318 Kristen Davis
108 (>7) 3195 Makayla Vazquez
109 (<5) 3416 Lola Duncan
110 (<5) 2937 Kathryn Byrnes
111 (> 7) 1692 Ella Fraizer
112 (>7) 2573 Madison Smith
113 (>7) 1311 Alaynah Molter
114 (<5) 1668 Lilly Lawhorn
115 (>7) 1316 Olivia Rogers
116 93 2971 Lily Pifher
117 (7 3184 Isabel Gross
118 (>7) 1693 Natalie Jagger
119 (<5) 2589 Jessica Nye
120 94 1553 Jocelyn Rea
121 95 1681 Avery Rosser
122 96 2698 Audrey Dymond
123 (<5) 1147 Astrid Hablaub
124 (<5) 2740 Lily Pierre
125 (>7) 2566 Madielyn Harrison
126 97 1074 Sarah Napier
127 (<5) 2938 Macy Ladd
128 (<5) 2587  Anissia Annon
129 (>7) 2571 Emma McCully
130 (>7) 3186 Grace Kluding
131 (<5) 2693 Faith Dull
132 (<5) 2604  Alivia Delancy
133 (>7) 3187 Madilyn Lawson
134 (<5) 3255 Analise Quiroga
135 (>7) 1359 Delana Wright
136 (<5) 2588 Gabrielle Nye
137 (>7) 1518 Alexus Shaneyfelt
138 (>7) 1347 Kari Flechtner
139 (>7) 3324 Stella Strong
140 (>7) 3196 Isabelle Zimmer
141 (>7) 3191 Jadyn Smith
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Girls

HS Girls White Div.
Class - 1 Default Classification

Team
Hopewell-Loudon
Seneca East
New London
Mount Gilead
Mount Gilead
Ottawa Hills
St. Paul
Rittman
Ottawa Hills
Liberty Center
Gibsonburg
Hopewell-Loudon
Woodmore
St. Paul
Hardin Northern
Put-In-Bay
Mount Gilead
New London
Gibsonburg
Mohawk
Gibsonburg
Seneca East
St. Paul
Mount Gilead
New Riegel
Mapleton
Monroeville
Old Fort
Danbury
Open Door Christian
New London
Columbia
Put-In-Bay
New Riegel
New London
St. Paul
Oberlin
No. Baltimore
St. Paul
Stritch Catholic
Hopewell-Loudon
New Riegel
Liberty Center
Hopewell-Loudon
Woodmore
St. Paul
St. Paul

Grade
9
11
11
11
11
9
12
12
10
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
12
9
9
10
9
10
9
9
12
10
9
10
9
9
9
9
11
9
9
9
12
11
11
11
9
12
11
11
9
12
9

Time
25:30.06
25:32.18
25:36.21
25:36.94
25:37.13
25:37.40
25:38.03
25:38.10
25:42.61
25:43.86
25:46.49
25:52.80
25:53.84
25:57.39
25:58.63
25:58.84
25:59.55
26:04.25
26:04.56
26:09.69
26:10.55
26:11.90
26:11.96
26:17.47
26:19.12
26:30.51
26:35.52
26:37.64
26:38.35
26:43.22
26:46.49
26:52.01
27:00.78
27:03.86
27:04.82
27:08.68
27:11.38
27:14.25
27:14.74
27:15.06
27:18.16
27:19.18
27:24.13
27:26.37
27:30.54
27:31.36
27:31.52
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Pace

8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/IM
8:22/M
8:22/IM
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M




Race Date Seneca East Tiger Classic
August 28, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls

HS Girls White Div.
Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
142 (<5) 3417 Abbi Diller Hardin Northern 9 27:35.43  8:53/M
143 (> 7) 2753 Lea El Sayaad Ottawa Hills 11 27:42.92  8:55/M
144 (>7) 2751 Addison Carter Ottawa Hills 12 27:44,10 8:56/M
145 98 2967 Livy Kaiser Seneca East 11 27:50.57  8:58/M
146 (>7) 2965 Courtney Kaiser Seneca East 10 27:54.83  8:59/M
147 (>7) 1690 Rebeka Clark Mount Gilead 11 27:56.32  9:00/M
148 (> 7) 2755 Anna Frey Ottawa Hills 11 28:05.46  9:02/M
149 (>7) 2699 Emerald Dymond Old Fort 12 28:06.60  9:03/M
150 99 1557 Rowan Wickham Mapleton 11 28:08.16  9:03/M
151 (<5) 1666 Carly Balliet Mohawk 11 28:12.72  9:05/M
152 (>7) 1352 Jules Poland Hopewell-Loudon 12 28:12.77  9:05/M
153 (<5) 1150 Alexis Wunder Danbury 11 28:23.76  9:08/M
154 (>7) 2756 Ava Frey Ottawa Hills 11 28:29.16  9:10/M
155 100 1683 Anita Ruggles Monroeville 11 28:32.39  9:111/M
156 101 1076 Piper Webber Columbia 10 28:44.53  9:15/M
157 (<5) 1540 Deborah Crouch Mans. Christian 10 28:46.45 9:16/M
158 (>7) 1700 Aubrey Thomas Mount Gilead 10 28:47.86  9:16/M
159 (<5) 2605 Rhiannon Powell No. Baltimore 12 29:00.01  9:20/M
160 (<5) 2739 Anna Koglman Open Door Christian 9 29:15.51  9:25/M
161 (<5) 3415 Jenna Legge Hardin Northern 10 29:16.74  9:25/M
162 (>7) 2761 Emily Mack Ottawa Hills 10 29:17.50 9:26/M
163 (>7) 1694 Kate Kelty Mount Gilead 9 29:23.68  9:28/M
164 (>7) 3179 Meghan Belden St. Paul 12 29:28.06  9:29/M
165 (>7) 1345 Jada Breidenbach Hopewell-Loudon 11 29:33.05 9:31/M
166 (<5) 3226 Maggie Chamberlin St. Peter's 9 29:39.66 9:33/M
167 (>7) 2759 Madeline Jacobs Ottawa Hills 12 29:49.47  9:36/M
168 (>7) 2973 Carmen Schreiner Seneca East 9 30:25.52  9:48/M
169 102 1556 Arianna VanHoose Mapleton 12 30:36.78  9:51/M
170 103 2943  Quincy Halliwell Rittman 12 30:43.99 9:54/M
171 (>7) 1517 Jade Seiler Liberty Center 9 30:54.23 9:57/M
172 104 1682 Anessa Ruggles Monroeville 9 31:00.10 9:59/M
173 (>7) 3183 Emma Foltz St. Paul 11 31:19.77 10:05/M
174 (>7) 2766 Anne Rosenburg Ottawa Hills 9 31:24.64 10:07/M
175 (>7) 2704 Jenna Quinter Old Fort 11 31:25.33 10:07/M
176 (>7) 1308 McKenna Freeborn Gibsonburg 11 31:48.81 10:14/M
177 105 1528 Grace Ringler Loudonville 10 31:51.21 10:15/M
178 (<5) 3418 Tasha Shepherd Hardin Northern 12 32:04.29 10:19/M
179 (>7) 1353 Haley Reinhart Hopewell-Loudon 10 32:08.18 10:21/M
180 (<5) 2607 Lucy Trout No. Baltimore 12 32:15.11 10:23/M
181 (<5) 2939 Chloe Lust Ridgedale 11 32:46.04 10:33/M
182 (<5) 3256 Lexi Warren Stritch Catholic 12 32:51.34 10:35/M
183 (>7) 1350 Eva Kuebler Hopewell-Loudon 9 32:52.65 10:35/M
184 (>7) 2758 Kirstin Harmon Ottawa Hills 12 33:07.19 10:40/M
185 (>7) 2749 Katherine Bode Ottawa Hills 10 33:22.51 10:45/M
186 (>7) 3190 Aubrey Penner St. Paul 10 33:29.70 10:47/M
187 (<5) 1539 Joy Adams Mans. Christian 10 33:56.12 10:55/M
188 (<5) 3227 Elizabeth Dauterman St. Peter's 12 33:58.25 10:56/M
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Race Date Seneca East Tiger Classic
August 28, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls

HS Girls White Div.
Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
189 (>7) 2966 LaShayla Kaiser Seneca East 9 35:30.26 11:26/M
190 (>7) 2752  Emily Drummonds Ottawa Hills 10 35:40.90 11:29/M
191 (>7) 2703 Trinity Quantience Old Fort 10 36:24.31 11:43/M
192 (<5) 3225 Caelyn Brubaker St. Peter's 10 38:31.21 12:24/M
193 (<5) 1121 Mattie Huber Cory-Rawson 12 38:53.09 12:31/M
194 (>7) 2765 Alyssa Rosenburg Ottawa Hills 12 39:12.02 12:37/M
195 (<5) 3228 Zora Mills St. Peter's 10 39:19.27 12:39/M
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August 28, 2021
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Seneca East Tiger Classic
Team Summary Results

Girls

HS Girls White Div.

Class - 1 Default Classification

Team

Liberty Center

Woodmore

Old Fort

Mount Gilead

Patrick Henry

Loudonville

Gibsonburg

Rittman

St. Paul

Ottawa Hills

Seneca East

New London

Columbia

Hopewell-Loudon

Mapleton

Monroeville
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Top 5
Places

54

Top 5 Times:

129

Top 5 Times:

150

Top 5 Times:

172

Top 5 Times:

185

Top 5 Times:

196

Top 5 Times:

202

Top 5 Times:

203

Top 5 Times:

217

Top 5 Times:

231

Top 5 Times:

253

Top 5 Times:

264

Top 5 Times:

270

Top 5 Times:

274

Top 5 Times:

325

Top 5 Times:

435

Top 5 Times:

1 6
1:41:06.56

10 17
1:48:53.46

5 26
1:50:51.68

4 35
1:52:29.45

11 13
1:52:23.08

20 30
1:54:42.99

15 21
1:53:58.62

9 12
1:53:00.59

27 28
1:56:31.23

3 14
1:54:10.11

7 22
1:56:31.71

18 42
1:58:20.85

2 40
1:58:07.28

25 52
1:59:13.61

37 44
2:04:35.04

62 74
2:15:20.37

---- Finishers

3 4 2
8 16 23

19 38 45

31 41 47

39 46 48

34 49 78

33 56 57

36 63 67

32 60 90

43 55 64

69 70 75

58 80 86

53 72 79

50 81 97

54 59 84

51 94 99

95 100 104

6*
24

66

65

61

68

71

103

73

89

93

82

101

85

102

77

96

88

105

76

83

91

98

87

92
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